
Pennsylvania Turnpike 

Commission

Liquid Calcium Chloride

851002-2013

OPENING DATE: 6/17/13

TRUCK CAPACITY

LOCATION       Tanks

Estimated Qty 

2013-2014

 UNIT PRICE/ 

GALLON 

 SURCHARGE/ 

GALLON 

BASE TOTAL  UNIT PRICE/ 

GALLON 

 SURCHARGE/ 

GALLON 

 BASE TOTAL  UNIT PRICE/ 

GALLON 

 SURCHARGE/ 

GALLON 

 BASE TOTAL 

JEFFERSON HILLS 5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,180.00                 0.90                   0.43  $            4,950.00                  1.02                    0.19  $            5,610.00 

CALIFORNIA INT. 5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,180.00                 0.90                   0.43  $            4,950.00                  1.02                    0.19  $            5,610.00 

BEAVER VALLEY  5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,174.50                 0.90                   0.43  $            4,950.00                  1.02                    0.20  $            5,610.00 

HOMEWOOD 5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,174.50                 0.90                   0.43  $            4,950.00                  1.02                    0.20  $            5,610.00 

GIBSONIA 5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,180.00                 0.90                   0.43  $            4,950.00                  1.02                    0.19  $            5,610.00 

HARRISON CITY 5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,180.00                 0.80                   0.43  $            4,394.50                  1.02                    0.18  $            5,610.00 

GREENSBURG  5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,180.00                 0.80                   0.43  $            4,394.50                  1.02                    0.18  $            5,610.00 

DONEGAL 5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,180.00                 0.80                   0.43  $            4,394.50                  1.02                    0.18  $            5,610.00 

LAUREL HILL 10000 5000                0.76                     0.25 $3,800.00                 0.80                   0.43  $            3,995.00                  1.02                    0.18  $            5,100.00 

SEARIGHTS MAINT. BLDG. 5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,180.00                 0.80                   0.43  $            4,394.50                  1.02                    0.19  $            5,610.00 

SMITHFIELD SALT STORAGE SHED 5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,180.00                 0.80                   0.43  $            4,394.50                  1.02                    0.19  $            5,610.00 

ROUTE 22 SALT STORAGE SHED 5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,180.00                 0.90                   0.43  $            4,950.00                  1.02                    0.19  $            5,610.00 

SOMERSET 5500 5500                0.76                     0.25 $4,180.00                 0.80                   0.43  $            4,394.50                  1.02                    0.17  $            5,610.00 

ALLEGHENY TUNNEL 10000 10000 0.77                     0.25 $7,690.00                 0.80                   0.43  $            8,000.00                  1.02                    0.17  $          10,200.00 

KEGG 5500 5500 0.77                     0.25 $4,235.00                 0.80                   0.43  $            4,394.50                  1.02                    0.16  $            5,610.00 

EVERETT 10000 10000 0.78                     0.25 $7,790.00                 0.80                   0.43  $            7,990.00                  1.02                    0.15  $          10,200.00 

SIDELING HILL 10000 10000 0.79                     0.25 $7,890.00                 0.82                   0.43  $            8,200.00                  1.02                    0.16  $          10,200.00 

BURNT CABINS 10000 10000 0.82                     0.25 $8,190.00                 0.85                   0.43  $            8,500.00                  1.02                    0.14  $          10,200.00 

NEWVILLE 5500 5500                    -                           -                   0.85                   0.43  $            4,675.00                  1.02                    0.13  $            5,610.00 

NEW CUMBERLAND 10000 10000                    -                           -                   0.85                   0.43  $            8,500.00                  1.02                    0.12  $          10,200.00 

MT. GRETNA 10000 10000                    -                           -                   0.85                   0.43  $            8,500.00                  1.02                    0.11  $          10,200.00 

BOWMANSVILLE 10000 10000                    -                           -                   0.90                   0.43  $            9,000.00                  1.02                    0.11  $          10,200.00 

DEVAULT 10000 10000                    -                           -                   0.90                   0.43  $            9,000.00                  1.02                    0.10  $          10,200.00 

PLYMOUTH MEETING 5500 5500                    -                           -                   0.90                   0.43  $            4,950.00                  1.02                    0.09  $            5,610.00 

TREVOSE 5500 5500                    -                           -                   0.90                   0.43  $            4,950.00                  1.02                    0.09  $            5,610.00 

QUAKERTOWN 5000 5000                    -                           -                   0.90                   0.43  $            4,500.00                  1.02                    0.09  $            5,100.00 

SLATINGTON 5000 5000                    -                           -                   0.90                   0.43  $            4,500.00                  1.02                    0.09  $            5,100.00 

POCONO 5000 5000                    -                           -                   0.90                   0.43  $            4,500.00                  1.02                    0.09  $            5,100.00 

WYOMING VALLEY 5000 5000                    -                           -                   0.90                   0.43  $            4,500.00                  1.02                    0.09  $            5,100.00 

ESTIMATED TOTAL of BID $89,744.00 164,721.50$  196,860.00$  
AWARD TOTAL $89,744.00 67,575.00$    

25% contingency $39,329.75 $22,436.00 $16,893.75

TOTAL AWARD (rounded) $282,000.00 $197,000.00 $85,000.00

EVALUATION

CALCIUM CHLORIDE SALES JMG ENTERPRISES INNOVATIVE MUNICIPLE U.S. INC.

GROVE CITY, PA SEWARD, PA AVA, NY

4000 - 4400 5000 4200
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Pennsylvania Turnpike 

Commission

Liquid Calcium Chloride

851002-2013

OPENING DATE: 6/17/13

TRUCK CAPACITY

LOCATION       Tanks

JEFFERSON HILLS 5500

CALIFORNIA INT. 5500

BEAVER VALLEY  5500

HOMEWOOD 5500

GIBSONIA 5500

HARRISON CITY 5500

GREENSBURG  5500

DONEGAL 5500

LAUREL HILL 10000

SEARIGHTS MAINT. BLDG. 5500

SMITHFIELD SALT STORAGE SHED 5500

ROUTE 22 SALT STORAGE SHED 5500

SOMERSET 5500

ALLEGHENY TUNNEL 10000

KEGG 5500

EVERETT 10000

SIDELING HILL 10000

BURNT CABINS 10000

NEWVILLE 5500

NEW CUMBERLAND 10000

MT. GRETNA 10000

BOWMANSVILLE 10000

DEVAULT 10000

PLYMOUTH MEETING 5500

TREVOSE 5500

QUAKERTOWN 5000

SLATINGTON 5000

POCONO 5000

WYOMING VALLEY 5000

ESTIMATED TOTAL of BID

AWARD TOTAL

25% contingency

TOTAL AWARD (rounded)

EVALUATION

 UNIT PRICE/ 

GALLON 

 SURCHARGE/ 

GALLON 

 BASE TOTAL 

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

               1.220                    0.310  $         6,710.00 

               1.160                    0.240  $       11,600.00 

               1.130                    0.210  $       11,300.00 

               1.120                    0.210  $       11,200.00 

               1.080                    0.160  $         5,940.00 

               1.060                    0.145  $       10,600.00 

               1.060                    0.145  $       10,600.00 

               1.100                    0.175  $       11,000.00 

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

                    -                            -    

78,950.00$  

RECON CONSTRUCTION

YORK, PA

4400
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